2010 BPA Rate Case Customer Workshop

October 22, 2008
10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

BPA Rates Hearing Room
911 NE 11" Avenue, Portland, OR

To participate by phone, please dial 503-230-5566, pass code 0264#.

Morning Session:

10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30

10:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-1:00

Afternoon Session:

1:00-1:15

1:15-2:00

2:00-2:45

2:45-3:00

To mute your phone line, press *6.

Agenda

Technical Rate Case Conference Call presented by Transmission
Services

Opening
2010 BPA Rate Case Schedule

Continued Discussion of Customer Issues and Observations
Raised with BPA’s Development of Wind Integration

Wrap-Up
Lunch Break

Generation Inputs Discussion presented by Power and Transmission
Services

Welcome and Introductions
Generation Inputs for Operating Reserves
Other Generation Inputs

Next Steps



