

2010 BPA Rate Case Customer Workshop

October 22, 2008 10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

BPA Rates Hearing Room 911 NE 11th Avenue, Portland, OR

To participate by phone, please dial 503-230-5566, pass code 0264#. To mute your phone line, press *6.

Agenda

Morning Session:	Technical Rate Case Conference Call presented by Transmission Services
10:00-10:15	Opening
10:15-10:30	2010 BPA Rate Case Schedule
10:30-11:45	Continued Discussion of Customer Issues and Observations Raised with BPA's Development of Wind Integration
11:45-12:00	Wrap-Up
12:00-1:00	Lunch Break
Afternoon Session:	Generation Inputs Discussion presented by Power and Transmission Services
1:00-1:15	Welcome and Introductions
1:15-2:00	Generation Inputs for Operating Reserves
2:00-2:45	Other Generation Inputs
2:45-3:00	Next Steps